
Hours Session Discount Hours Session Discount 
0.75 1.5 N/A 

1 1.75 N/A 
1.5 2 *save $5 

1.75 2.25 *save $10 
2 2.5 *save $10 

2.25 2.75 *save $10 
2.5 3 *save $20 

2.75 3.25 *save $20 
3 3.5 *save $20 

3.25 3.75 *save $20 
4 *save $30 

4.25 *save $30 
4.5 *save $30 

4.75 *save $30 
5 *save $40 

$90/dancer 
$125/dancer 

Discounted Rate 
for Dancers Enrolled in  

Summer Dance Classes 
(Single-Dancer Plan) 

Discounted Rate 
for Dancers Enrolled in 

Summer Dance Classes 
(2-Dancer Plan) 

$100
$100

$75/dancer 
$75/dancer 

$130
$175

$327
$344
$366
$388
$400

$232
$249
$266
$288
$310

$132
$154
$176
$188
$210

 Rate 
 (Single Dancer) 

$130
$160
$230

$100/dancer 
$130/dancer 
$200/dancer 

*save $5 
*save $10 
*save $10 
*save $15 
*save $15 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

*save $5 

Camp 

Wicked
Ohana

Junior Intensive
Teen Intensive

Solo 
Duet 

Trio 

$206
$220
$244
$258
$282

$75
$96

$144
$168
$182

*Single Student & Family Plans are for group (4+ students) classes only. These plans do NOT 
include private lessons. Private lesson prices are additional and are not included as part of the 
single and/or family plans.
**The Unlimited Plans do NOT include private lessons. Private lesson costs are additional and are 
NOT included as part of the Unlimited Plans.
***The Unlimted Plans do NOT include the Summer Dance Camps. We do, however, offer a 
discount for the Summer Dance Camps for those who are registered in Summer Dance Lessons.

*PRIVATE LESSONS (8 lessons)

SUMMER DANCE CAMPS

SUMMER PRICING & TUITION
SINGLE STUDENT PLAN FAMILY PLAN

UNLIMITED PLAN = $294/SESSION

UNLIMITED PLAN = $444/SESSION

$160.00
$96/per student 
$80/per student 

LIMITED TIME DEAL: $220 FOR BOTH THE
WICKED & OHANA DANCE CAMPS!

Rate 
(Multi-Dancer) 

$130 $100/dancer 


