

SUMMER PRICING & TUITION

SINGLE STUDENT PLAN					
Hours	Session	Discount			
0.75	\$75	N/A			
1	\$96	N/A			
1.5	\$144	N/A			
1.75	\$168	N/A			
2	\$182	*save \$5			
2.25	\$206	*save \$5			
2.5	\$220	*save \$10			
2.75	\$244	*save \$10			
3	\$258	*save \$15			
3.25	\$282	*save \$15			
UNLIMITED PLAN = \$294/SESSION					

*PRIVATE LESSONS (8 lessons)				
Solo	\$160.00			
Duet	\$96/per student			
Trio	\$80/per student			

FAMILY PLAN					
Hours	Session	Discount			
1.5	\$132	N/A			
1.75	\$154	N/A			
2	\$176	*save \$5			
2.25	\$188	*save \$10			
2.5	\$210	*save \$10			
2.75	\$232	*save \$10			
3	\$249	*save \$20			
3.25	\$266	*save \$20			
3.5	\$288	*save \$20			
3.75	\$310	*save \$20			
4	\$327	*save \$30			
4.25	\$344	*save \$30			
4.5	\$366	*save \$30			
4.75	\$388	*save \$30			
5	\$400	*save \$40			
UNLIMITED I	PLAN = \$444/SI	ESSION			

SUMMER DANCE CAMPS					
Camp	Rate (Single Dancer)			for Dancers Enrolled in Summer Dance Classes	
Wicked	\$130	\$100/dancer	\$100	\$75/dancer	
Ohana	\$130	\$100/dancer	\$100	\$75/dancer	
Junior Intensive	\$160	\$130/dancer	\$130	\$90/dancer	
Teen Intensive	\$230	\$200/dancer	\$175	\$125/dancer	

LIMITED TIME DEAL: \$220 FOR BOTH THE WICKED & OHANA DANCE CAMPS!

*Single Student & Family Plans are for group (4+ students) classes only. These plans do NOT include private lessons. Private lesson prices are additional and are not included as part of the single and/or family plans.

**The Unlimited Plans do NOT include private lessons. Private lesson costs are additional and are NOT included as part of the Unlimited Plans.

***The Unlimited Plans do NOT include the Summer Dance Camps. We do, however, offer a discount for the Summer Dance Camps for those who are registered in Summer Dance Lessons.